
序号 院校代码 学校名称 专业组 计划 投档 分数 排位

3612
3613
3614
3615
3616
3617
3618
3619
3620
3621
3622
3623
3624
3625
3626
3627
3628
3629
3630
3631
3632
3633
3634
3635
3636
3637
3638
3639
3640
3641
3642
3643
3644
3645
3646
3647
3648
3649
3650
3651
3652
3653
3654
3655
3656
3657
3658
3659
3660
3661
3662
3663
3664
3665
3666
3667
3668
3669
3670
3671
3672
3673
3674
3675
3676
3677
3678
3679
3680
3681
3682
3683
3684
3685
3686
3687
3688
3689
3690
3691
3692
3693
3694
3695
3696
3697
3698
3699
3700
3701
3702
3703
3704
3705
3706
3707
3708
3709
3710
3711
3712
3713
3714
3715
3716
3717
3718
3719
3720
3721
3722
3723
3724
3725
3726
3727
3728
3729
3730
3731
3732

10592
10069
10373
10214
10576
10622
14278
11048
10732
10144
10152
10363
10577
10069
10920
10720
10214
10148
10447
10395
10434
10878
11104
10340
10546
10735
13324
10624
10689
10408
10566
10482
12121
10220
11819
10463
10577
13437
10205
10720
10212
10555
10809
14278
10434
11810
10576
10471
10545
10579
13023
10594
10566
11318
10608
10463
10579
10152
10389
11035
10220
10582
14389
10220
10598
10592
10677
11349
10566
10118
10214
10576
10146
10153
10399
10571
10661
10304
11058
10572
10190
10760
10148
10528
10262
11658
10577
11342
10462
14437
14278
10709
10089
10719
10203
11347
11110
10152
10546
10417
10410
10113
10186
14099
10149
10927
11059
10354
10566
14432
11846
10594
10608
10389
10419
10578
10399
10588
10412
10731
11527

广东财经大学(协同培养)
天津商业大学
淮北师范大学
哈尔滨理工大学

韶关学院
四川轻化工大学
广东第二师范学院
金陵科技学院
兰州交通大学
沈阳理工大学
大连工业大学
安徽工程大学
惠州学院

天津商业大学
湖北理工学院
陕西理工大学
哈尔滨理工大学
辽宁石油化工大学

聊城大学
闽江学院

山东农业大学
安徽建筑大学
华北科技学院
浙江海洋大学
衡阳师范学院
甘肃中医药大学
山东协和学院

中国民用航空飞行学院
云南财经大学
景德镇陶瓷大学
广东海洋大学
洛阳师范学院

南方医科大学(地方专项)
东北石油大学

东莞理工学院(地方专项)
河南工业大学
惠州学院
南昌医学院
长春师范大学
陕西理工大学
黑龙江大学
南华大学

山西中医药大学
广东第二师范学院
山东农业大学
海南医学院
韶关学院

河南中医药大学
湘南学院

岭南师范学院
杭州医学院
广西科技大学
广东海洋大学

江西科技师范大学
广西民族大学
河南工业大学
岭南师范学院
大连工业大学
福建农林大学
沈阳大学

东北石油大学
嘉应学院

成都师范学院
东北石油大学
广西医科大学

广东财经大学(地方专项)
西南林业大学
五邑大学

广东海洋大学
山西师范大学
哈尔滨理工大学

韶关学院
辽宁科技大学
沈阳建筑大学
泉州师范学院

广东医科大学(地方专项)
遵义医科大学
南通大学

宁波工程学院
广州中医药大学(地方专项)

长春工业大学
新疆医科大学

辽宁石油化工大学
湖北工程学院
上海健康医学院
海南师范大学
惠州学院

湖南工程学院
郑州轻工业大学
南昌师范学院

广东第二师范学院
西安工程大学
河北医科大学
延安大学

吉林师范大学
仲恺农业工程学院
广东警官学院
大连工业大学
衡阳师范学院
宜春学院

江西农业大学
山西农业大学
长春理工大学

湖北第二师范学院
沈阳化工大学
湖北科技学院
合肥学院
嘉兴学院

广东海洋大学(地方专项)
河北中医学院

广东外语外贸大学(地方专项)
广西科技大学
广西民族大学
福建农林大学
井冈山大学
韩山师范学院
泉州师范学院

广东技术师范大学
江西中医药大学
兰州理工大学
湖南城市学院

228
203
205
203
225
204
205
202
203
202
202
205
222
207
205
207
205
204
201
202
202
203
204
210
204
201
204
205
202
207
204
202
210
205
216
205
239
206
206
204
202
204
206
206
203
203
222
203
205
208
201
201
212
206
204
206
215
210
206
202
203
208
203
204
201
210
202
207
202
202
204
233
201
201
204
209
208
209
201
208
201
204
203
202
201
222
235
202
206
205
201
202
202
204
204
204
201
212
208
208
204
202
209
202
201
201
201
202
213
203
208
202
214
205
206
202
205
205
208
204
205

527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
526
526
526
526
526
526
526
526
526
526
526
526
526
526
526
526
526
526
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
524
524
524
524
524
524
524
524
524
524
524
524
524
524
524
524
524
524
523
523
523
523
523
523
523
523
523
523
523
523
523
523
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
522
521
521
521
521
521
521
521
521
521
521
521
521
521
521
521
521
521
521
521
521
521

101615
101702
101730
101736
101776
101806
102028
102086
102126
102201
102363
102554
102636
102744
102781
102803
102814
102819
102940
102946
102979
103089
103213
103293
103302
103314
103331
103429
103814
103998
104012
104177
104208
104362
104389
104469
104494
104526
104727
104737
104885
105243
105260
105333
105335
105368
105683
105738
105787
105843
105865
105940
106114
106142
106195
106319
106392
106438
106523
106529
106737
106774
106886
107044
107080
107112
107254
107273
107355
107383
107409
107626
108008
108037
108191
108329
108401
108454
108517
108612
108646
108660
108690
108701
108773
108951
109092
109136
109198
109382
109390
109400
109499
109534
109546
109571
109591
109629
109684
109724
109940
110034
110047
110100
110136
110160
110341
110377
110395
110453
110454
110496
110617
110769
110814
110864
110886
110887
110935
111079
111164

序号 院校代码 学校名称 专业组 计划 投档 分数 排位

3854
3855
3856
3857
3858
3859
3860
3861
3862
3863
3864
3865
3866
3867
3868
3869
3870
3871
3872
3873
3874
3875
3876
3877
3878
3879
3880
3881
3882
3883
3884
3885
3886
3887
3888
3889
3890
3891
3892
3893
3894
3895
3896
3897
3898
3899
3900
3901
3902
3903
3904
3905
3906
3907
3908
3909
3910
3911
3912
3913
3914
3915
3916
3917
3918
3919
3920
3921
3922
3923
3924
3925
3926
3927
3928
3929
3930
3931
3932
3933
3934
3935
3936
3937
3938
3939
3940
3941
3942
3943
3944
3945
3946
3947
3948
3949
3950
3951
3952
3953
3954
3955
3956
3957
3958
3959
3960
3961
3962
3963
3964
3965
3966
3967
3968
3969
3970
3971
3972
3973
3974

11349
10205
10408
12107
10551
10741
10579
11535
10435
10602
11607
10434
10549
10547
13983
10165
14278
11059
10566
11731
10582
10566
10537
11726
10742
10582
10537
10190
13763
10624
11230
10228
13560
10484
10576
10582
10229
10580
10578
11528
10071
11106
10571
10413
10463
11629
10191
13899
10455
10720
10608
10579
13505
10465
10599
10152
10566
10191
11656
10369
14434
10431
13980
10201
10485
13213
10190
10580
11528
11825
10579
13250
10576
10485
10201
10577
12652
10547
10585
10599
10588
10118
10585
10148
10324
13249
10599
10212
10576
11347
10207
10158
10571
10607
10594
10580
10566
11837
11528
10363
10809
11080
10576
11656
10679
10746
11540
11106
10661
10722
10566
13236
10676
10599
10661
11035
10742
10577
12659
10219
11847

五邑大学
长春师范大学
景德镇陶瓷大学
贵州警察学院
湖南科技学院
兰州财经大学
岭南师范学院
湖南工业大学
青岛农业大学
广西师范大学
北部湾大学
山东农业大学
湖南文理学院
邵阳学院

苏州城市学院
辽宁师范大学

广东第二师范学院
合肥学院

广东海洋大学
贵州商学院
嘉应学院

广东海洋大学
湖南农业大学
长春大学

西北民族大学
嘉应学院

湖南农业大学
长春工业大学
福建江夏学院

中国民用航空飞行学院
齐齐哈尔医学院
黑龙江中医药大学
新疆第二医学院
河南财经政法大学

韶关学院
嘉应学院

牡丹江医学院
肇庆学院

韩山师范学院
湖南工学院
天津体育学院
广州航海学院
广东医科大学
赣南医学院
河南工业大学

北华航天工业学院
吉林建筑大学

北京中医药大学东方学院
菏泽学院

陕西理工大学
广西民族大学
岭南师范学院

新乡医学院三全学院
中原工学院

右江民族医学院
大连工业大学
广东海洋大学
吉林建筑大学

广东石油化工学院
安徽中医药大学
山西传媒学院
齐鲁工业大学

南京医科大学康达学院
北华大学

郑州航空工业管理学院
锦州医科大学医疗学院

长春工业大学
肇庆学院
湖南工学院

桂林航天工业学院
岭南师范学院
湖北恩施学院
韶关学院

郑州航空工业管理学院
北华大学
惠州学院

湖南师范大学树达学院
邵阳学院

广州体育学院
右江民族医学院

广东技术师范大学(协同培养)
山西师范大学
广州体育学院

辽宁石油化工大学
盐城师范学院

湖北医药学院药护学院
右江民族医学院
黑龙江大学
韶关学院

仲恺农业工程学院
吉林财经大学
大连海洋大学

广东医科大学(协同培养)
广西艺术学院
广西科技大学
肇庆学院

广东海洋大学
桂林旅游学院
湖南工学院
安徽工程大学
山西中医药大学
西安文理学院
韶关学院

广东石油化工学院
大理大学

青海师范大学
广东金融学院(国际班)
广州航海学院(联合培养)

遵义医科大学
咸阳师范学院
广东海洋大学

三峡大学科技学院
云南农业大学
右江民族医学院
遵义医科大学
沈阳大学

西北民族大学
惠州学院

衡阳师范学院南岳学院
黑龙江科技大学

佛山科学技术学院(地方专项)

201
203
206
202
203
203
209
205
203
207
205
204
204
206
202
206
203
203
209
202
201
203
225
203
204
207
226
203
202
206
204
203
203
214
221
210
201
212
203
201
202
201
204
202
214
202
201
204
204
211
208
212
201
202
208
211
217
202
208
203
205
204
204
204
202
202
204
207
202
202
211
205
217
203
203
240
202
208
203
209
210
203
202
202
203
201
206
203
226
202
206
204
211
203
203
211
216
206
203
203
204
204
214
207
204
204
222
207
206
204
220
203
204
211
204
205
205
238
202
204
219

514
514
514
514
514
514
514
514
514
514
514
514
514
514
514
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
511
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
509
509
509
509
509
509
509
509
509
509
509
509
509
509
509
509
509
509
509

120631
120712
120823
120879
120982
120988
121006
121057
121207
121288
121334
121402
121474
121489
121515
121726
121752
121780
121804
121821
121832
121879
121943
122058
122113
122127
122208
122352
122395
122483
122588
122809
122884
122998
123021
123040
123257
123301
123321
123328
123429
123465
123668
123674
123695
123794
123879
123942
123990
124065
124152
124228
124280
124283
124316
124336
124385
124505
124665
124794
124801
124846
125012
125335
125394
125580
125590
125670
125752
125768
125865
125880
125958
125970
126000
126139
126183
126200
126264
126444
126490
126492
126627
126630
126793
126857
126904
126984
126997
127009
127026
127037
127057
127156
127261
127314
127339
127365
127455
127539
127582
127680
127819
127825
127899
127952
128136
128180
128223
128294
128346
128431
128533
128576
128672
128683
128810
128905
128931
128995
129040

T53

序号 院校代码 学校名称 专业组 计划 投档 分数 排位

3733
3734
3735
3736
3737
3738
3739
3740
3741
3742
3743
3744
3745
3746
3747
3748
3749
3750
3751
3752
3753
3754
3755
3756
3757
3758
3759
3760
3761
3762
3763
3764
3765
3766
3767
3768
3769
3770
3771
3772
3773
3774
3775
3776
3777
3778
3779
3780
3781
3782
3783
3784
3785
3786
3787
3788
3789
3790
3791
3792
3793
3794
3795
3796
3797
3798
3799
3800
3801
3802
3803
3804
3805
3806
3807
3808
3809
3810
3811
3812
3813
3814
3815
3816
3817
3818
3819
3820
3821
3822
3823
3824
3825
3826
3827
3828
3829
3830
3831
3832
3833
3834
3835
3836
3837
3838
3839
3840
3841
3842
3843
3844
3845
3846
3847
3848
3849
3850
3851
3852
3853

10681
10546
11504
10592
10566
10495
11319
10577
10152
10410
10149
10677
10577
10462
10435
10920
10352
10580
11775
10413
10577
11508
10720
10577
10519
10262
11318
10792
10150
10600
10109
11319
10657
10601
10577
10735
10333
10482
10624
11349
11077
10152
10596
10573
14278
12661
10624
10576
10588
13618
10762
10576
10667
11736
10419
10408
10117
10571
13213
11532
10373
10135
10525
10066
10545
10152
10576
10452
10908
10573
10647
10603
10522
10451
11527
10661
13982
10489
80004
10671
10578
11077
11540
13560
10077
10199
10160
12661
10078
10347
11035
11053
11736
11349
11318
10547
10746
10240
10528
10722
10372
10149
10149
10373
10579
10792
10190
10746
10012
10228
10566
10678
10576
10566
10689
11080
10537
10305
10128
10735
11847

云南师范大学
衡阳师范学院
江西警察学院

广东财经大学(地方专项)
广东海洋大学
武汉纺织大学
南昌工程学院
惠州学院

大连工业大学
江西农业大学
沈阳化工大学
西南林业大学
惠州学院

郑州轻工业大学
青岛农业大学
湖北理工学院
丽水学院
肇庆学院

防灾科技学院
赣南医学院
惠州学院
新余学院

陕西理工大学
惠州学院

湖北文理学院
上海健康医学院
江西科技师范大学
天津城建大学
大连交通大学
广西中医药大学
太原科技大学
南昌工程学院
贵州大学
桂林医学院
惠州学院

甘肃中医药大学
常熟理工学院
洛阳师范学院

中国民用航空飞行学院
五邑大学
长沙学院

大连工业大学
桂林理工大学
广东药科大学

广东第二师范学院(学分互认)
湖南中医药大学湘杏学院
中国民用航空飞行学院

韶关学院
广东技术师范大学

安徽医科大学临床医学院
新疆师范大学
韶关学院
安顺学院

西安航空学院
井冈山大学

景德镇陶瓷大学
长治医学院

广东医科大学(地方专项)
锦州医科大学医疗学院
湖南财政经济学院
淮北师范大学
内蒙古师范大学
湖北汽车工业学院

天津职业技术师范大学
湘南学院

大连工业大学
韶关学院
临沂大学

山东工艺美术学院
广东药科大学
长江师范学院
南宁师范大学
武汉体育学院
鲁东大学

湖南城市学院
遵义医科大学
无锡学院
长江大学

广东技术师范大学(河源校区)
贵州财经大学
韩山师范学院
长沙学院

广东金融学院(地方专项)
新疆第二医学院
河北地质大学
长春中医药大学
锦州医科大学

湖南中医药大学湘杏学院
华北水利水电大学
湖州师范学院
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内蒙古工业大学
甘肃中医药大学

佛山科学技术学院(联合培养)
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